tm
Features
• Machine: Manual Lathe
• Capacity: see below
• Knurl Size: see below
• Knurl Patterns: Diamond 30° or 45°
[2 knurls AA or 1 knurl BL and 1 knurl BR 15°]
• Knurls Included: 1 set Medium pitch,

TECHNOLOGIES INC.TECHNOLOGIES INC.TECHNOLOGIES INC.TECHNOLOGIES INC.TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Manufacturers of SpecialtyManufacturers of SpecialtyManufacturers of SpecialtyManufacturers of SpecialtyManufacturers of Specialty
Tool ing and Accessories s ince 1963Tool ing and Accessories s ince 1963Tool ing and Accessories s ince 1963Tool ing and Accessories s ince 1963Tool ing and Accessories s ince 1963
No. K1–860 (Cont'd)
tm
Metric Conversions
MM x 0.03937 = Inches
Inches x 25.4 = MM
Grams x 0.03527 = Ounces
Ounces x 28.349527 = Grams
TECHNOLOGIESTECHNOLOGIESTECHNOLOGIESTECHNOLOGIESTECHNOLOGIES
Knurling TKnurling TKnurling TKnurling TKnurling Tools, Cut Tools, Cut Tools, Cut Tools, Cut Tools, Cut Type – Double Knurlype – Double Knurlype – Double Knurlype – Double Knurlype – Double Knurl
Manual Lathe Shank
 Capacity a b c d e f g Knurl Size Cat. No.
3-50 16 14 115 39.5 40 34 40 P-15x4x8 K1-860-M16C-P
10-250 20 20 152 70 64 58 68 V-25x6x8 K1-860-M20C-V
CNC Lathe Shank
 Capacity a b c d e f g Knurl Size Cat. No.
3-50 16 20 115 40 35 34 39 P-15x4x8 K1-860-M16U-P
3-50 20 20 115 40 35 34 39 P-15x4x8 K1-860-M20U-P
3-50 25 20 115 40 35 34 40 P-15x4x8 K1-860-M25U-P
10-250 20 20 138 70 58 58 64 V-25x6x8 K1-860-M20U-V
10-250 25 25 138 70 58 58 64 V-25x6x8 K1-860-M25U-V
VDI Shank
Capacity a d e f g h Knurl Size Cat. No.
10-250 30 83 70 58 68 55 V-25x6x8 K1-860-V30L-V
10-250 30 83 70 58 68 55 V-25x6x8 K1-860-V30R-V
10-250 40 92 70 58 74 63 V-25x6x8 K1-860-V40L-V
10-250 40 92 70 58 74 63 V-25x6x8 K1-860-V40R-V
10-250 50 102 70 58 84 78 V-25x6x8 K1-860-V50L-V
10-250 50 102 70 58 84 78 V-25x6x8 K1-860-V50R-V
One Eagle Rock Drive
Bath, Pennsylvania
18014-9648
1-610-759-5200  • Fax: 1-610-759-4340